Penn National Racing Department Schedule Monday Sept 25 - Saturday, Oct 21
Training schedule facilitates installation of HISA-mandated Safety Rail

Day Training Bookkeeper HorselD Racing Office

Monday 25-Sep 5-8am No break 9-12 am 9-12 am 11-2 pm
Tuesday 26-Sep 5-8am No break 9-12 am 9-12 am 11-2 pm
Wednesday 27-Sep 5-8am No break 9-12 am 9-12 am 11-2 pm
Thursday 28-Sep 5-8am No break 11 -2 pm
Friday 29-Sep 5-8am No break 11 -2 pm
Saturday 30-Sep 5-8am No break
Sunday 1-Oct Dark
Monday 2-Oct Closed 9-12 am 9-12 am 11-2 pm
Tuesday 3-Oct Closed 9-12 am 9-12 am 11 -2 pm
Wednesday 4-Oct 5-8am No break 9-12 am 9-12 am 11 -2 pm
Thursday S-Oct 5-8am No break 11-2 pm
Friday 6-Oct 5-8am No break 11-2 pm
Saturday 7-Oct 5-8am No break
Sunday 8-Oct Dark
Maonday 9-Oct TBA 9-12 am 9-12 am 11-2 pm
Tuesday 10-Oct TBA, 9-12 am 9-12 am 11-2 pm
Wednesday 11-Oct TBA 9-12 am 9-12 am 11-2 pm
Thursday 12-Oct TBA 11-2 pm
Friday 13-Cct TBA 11-2 pm
Saturday 14-Oct TBA
Sunday 15-Oct Dark
Monday 16-Oct TBA
Tuesday 17-Oct TBA 9-12 am 9-12 am 11-2 pm
Wednesday 18-Oct TBA 9-12 am 9-12 am 9 - Close of entries
Thursday 19-Oct TBA 9-12 am 9-12 am 9 - Close of entries
Friday 20-Oct TBA 9-12 am 9-12 am 9 - close of entries
Saturday 21-Oct TBA
Sunday 22-0Oct Dark
Phane Numbers Horsemen's Bookkeeper 717 469 3232

Horse 1D 717 469 3304

Racing Office 717 469 3235 or call the Horsemen's

Bookkeeper and she will get a message to Jenny or Eric

Starting Gate will be available each day the track is open from 6:00 - 8:00 am
or after the break, which ever is applicable.



